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Well Name:   Guttersen 23-6

Report Printed:   5/31/2022www.peloton.com

Schematic - Actual

API

05123261680000
Surface Legal Location

NESW 6 3N 63W
Field Name

Wattenberg
State

CO
Well Configuration Type

Vertical
Ground Elevation (ft)

4,820.00
Original KB Elevation (ft)

4,830.00
KB-Ground Distance (ft)

10.00
Most Recent Job
Job Category

Completion/Workover
Primary Job Type

Tubing Repair
Secondary Job Type Start Date

11/9/2007
End Date

11/14/2007

TD:  7,052.0

Vertical, Original Hole, 5/31/2022 2:45:00 PM

MD 
(ftKB)

9.8

52.5

490.2

512.1

669.0

679.1

680.1

1,589.9

1,690.0

2,474.1

2,500.0

2,501.0

6,496.1

6,510.5

6,556.1

6,582.0

6,583.0

6,620.1

6,631.9

6,680.1

6,693.9

6,732.0

6,850.1

6,854.0

6,863.8

7,000.0

7,019.0

7,033.5

7,035.1

7,051.8

Formation
s

Pierre 
Aquifer, …

Niobrar…

Codell, …

Vertical schematic (actual)

Production; Casing; 4 1/2 in; 7,033.5 ftKB; 7,035.0 ftKB

Production; Casing; 4 1/2 in; 10.50 lb/ft; 7,019.1 ftKB; 7,033.5 ftKB

Plug Back Total Depth; 7,000.0

Perforated; 6,854.0-6,864.0

Production; Casing; 4 1/2 in; 10.50 lb/ft; 6,510.6 ftKB; 7,019.1 ftKB
Perforated; 6,732.0

Perforated; 6,680.0-6,694.0

Perforated; 6,632.0

Production; Casing; 4 1/2 in; 10.50 lb/ft; 6,496.2 ftKB; 6,510.6 ftKB

Production Casing Cement (690 sxs); 512.0 ftKB; 7,035.0 ftKB
Production; Casing; 4 1/2 in; 10.50 lb/ft; 52.4 ftKB; 6,496.2 ftKB

Surface Casing Cement (370 sxs); 10.0 ftKB; 679.0 ftKB
Surface; Casing; 8 5/8 in; 24.00 lb/ft; 10.0 ftKB; 669.0 ftKB

Production; Casing; 4 1/2 in; 11.60 lb/ft; 10.0 ftKB; 52.4 ftKB

VDanson
Text Box

VDanson
Text Box
Tubing; 2 3/8; 2.00; 28.0-6,817.3; 6,839.79

VDanson
Line

VDanson
Text Box

VDanson
Line

VDanson
Text Box
Seating Nipple; 2 3/8; 6,817.3-6,839.79




